2/21/2026

100G

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

LEFT S

MEANGREN

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

NumOfNums

10

20

oo~ WN

o o1~

O© o ~NOO O M~WN

[Eny
N

S

32

Oo~NOOOOM~AWN

el
abhwNRO

D

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$450.00

$450.00
$55.00

$55.00
$3,637.60

$3,637.60
$133.00
$120.90
$84.00
$2,089.65
$21.00

$2,448.55
$20.50
$16.40
$4.10

$41.00
$41.20
$84.76
$604.70
$17.00
$2,010.65
$369.79
$31.59
$54.29
$9.00

$3,222.98
$40.00

$40.00
$25.00

$25.00
$7.50

$7.50
$304.75
$444.20
$5,691.35
$396.90
$312.80
$235.54
$197.75
$145.70
$154.00
$3.70
$49.09
$6.40
$1.00
$3.50

$7,946.68
$568.50
$2,357.00
$256.00

Winners
$419.67

$419.67
$19.00

$19.00
$2,358.70

$2,358.70
$206.67
$75.00
$2.96
$412.09
$0.56

$697.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$29.40
$29.60
$157.10
$0.75
$536.68
$155.83
$1.16
$14.16
$1.00

$925.68
$0.00

$0.00
$15.00

$15.00
$0.00

$0.00
$238.03
$502.39
$2,262.00
$66.50
$121.60
$19.28
$11.00
$15.00
$147.75
$0.40
$13.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,397.31
$407.76
$1,088.32
$46.23

BP

Hold
$30.33

$30.33
$36.00

$36.00
$1,278.90

$1,278.90
($73.67)
$45.90
$81.04
$1,677.56
$20.44

$1,751.27
$20.50
$16.40
$4.10

$41.00
$11.80
$55.16
$447.60
$16.25
$1,473.97
$213.96
$30.43
$40.13
$8.00

$2,297.30
$40.00

$40.00
$10.00

$10.00
$7.50

$7.50
$66.72
($58.19)
$3,429.35
$330.40
$191.20
$216.26
$186.75
$130.70
$6.25
$3.30
$35.73
$6.40
$1.00
$3.50

$4,549.37
$160.74
$1,268.68
$209.77

Per centOfSales

0.97

0.97
0.12

0.12
7.83

7.83
0.29
0.26
0.18
4.50
0.05

5.27
0.04
0.04
0.01

0.09
0.09
0.18
1.30
0.04
4.33
0.80
0.07
0.12
0.02

6.94
0.09

0.09
0.05

0.05
0.02

0.02
0.66
0.96
12.26
0.85
0.67
0.51
0.43
0.31
0.33
0.01
0.11
0.01
0.00
0.01

17.11
1.22
5.08
0.55

ExpectedReturn
0.91

-0.29

0.80

0.73
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92

-0.02

-0.29

-0.02

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.51
0.45
0.59

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00

0.06

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.04
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.12
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.00



MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

NumOfNums

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

O o~NOoOOOM~WNER

el
abhwNRO

a b wN - A WNPRP

w

40

Sales

$3,181.50
$1,705.25

$1,705.25
$429.81

$429.81
$188.50
$1,572.25
$8,189.49
$356.50
$284.10
$40.00
$50.00
$116.50
$130.64
$25.00
$16.13
$2.63
$5.25
$3.63
$31.05

$11,011.66
$672.45
$1,594.90
$1,359.27
$330.75

$3,957.37
$499.50
$1,640.23
$5,103.41
$495.15
$22.25

$7,760.54
$443.00

$443.00
$71.00

$71.00

$46,434.43

Winners

$1,542.31
$216.55

$216.55
$47.00

$47.00
$87.90
$1,306.50
$8,120.12
$468.90
$26.36
$24.75
$41.50
$104.00
$36.20
$0.00
$4.50
$0.00
$0.16
$0.13
$3.92

$10,224.94
$620.20
$834.00
$545.41
$240.78

$2,240.39
$281.00
$905.40
$3,151.29
$140.96
$40.48

$4,519.13
$252.00

$252.00
$62.00

$62.00

$26,936.96

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$1,639.19 6.85
$1,488.70 3.67 1.00
$1,488.70 3.67
$382.81 0.93 1.00
$382.81 0.93
$100.60 0.41 0.75
$265.75 3.39 0.78
$69.37 17.64 0.83
($112.40) 0.77 0.81
$257.74 0.61 0.72
$15.25 0.09 0.73
$8.50 0.11 0.71
$12.50 0.25 0.74
$94.44 0.28 0.75
$25.00 0.05 0.72
$11.63 0.03 0.74
$2.63 0.01 0.72
$5.09 0.01 0.75
$3.50 0.01 0.75
$27.13 0.07 0.70
$786.72 23.71
$52.25 1.45 0.50
$760.90 3.43 0.53
$813.86 2.93 0.58
$89.97 0.71 0.56
$1,716.98 8.52
$218.50 1.08 0.50
$734.83 3.53 0.53
$1,952.12 10.99 0.58
$354.19 1.07 0.56
($18.23) 0.05 0.50
$3,241.41 16.71
$191.00 0.95 0.67
$191.00 0.95
$9.00 0.15 -0.02
$9.00 0.15
$19,497.47 100.00

WeightedAve

0.04

0.01

0.00
0.03
0.15
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.06
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.75



