

Spot Action Report BP

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$450.00	\$419.67	\$30.33	0.97	0.91	0.01
100G	Totals:		\$450.00	\$419.67	\$30.33	0.97		
	20 SPOT	20	\$55.00	\$19.00	\$36.00	0.12	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$55.00	\$19.00	\$36.00	0.12		
	5 SPOT	5	\$3,637.60	\$2,358.70	\$1,278.90	7.83	0.80	0.06
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$3,637.60	\$2,358.70	\$1,278.90	7.83		
	BEST BET	2	\$133.00	\$206.67	(\$73.67)	0.29	0.73	0.00
	BEST BET	3	\$120.90	\$75.00	\$45.90	0.26	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$84.00	\$2.96	\$81.04	0.18	0.70	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$2,089.65	\$412.09	\$1,677.56	4.50	0.70	0.03
	BEST BET	6	\$21.00	\$0.56	\$20.44	0.05	0.69	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$2,448.55	\$697.28	\$1,751.27	5.27		
	BINGO	4	\$20.50	\$0.00	\$20.50	0.04	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$16.40	\$0.00	\$16.40	0.04	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$4.10	\$0.00	\$4.10	0.01	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$41.00	\$0.00	\$41.00	0.09		
	BONUS BA	2	\$41.20	\$29.40	\$11.80	0.09	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$84.76	\$29.60	\$55.16	0.18	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$604.70	\$157.10	\$447.60	1.30	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	5	\$17.00	\$0.75	\$16.25	0.04	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$2,010.65	\$536.68	\$1,473.97	4.33	0.93	0.04
	BONUS BA	7	\$369.79	\$155.83	\$213.96	0.80	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	8	\$31.59	\$1.16	\$30.43	0.07	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$54.29	\$14.16	\$40.13	0.12	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	12	\$9.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	0.02	0.92	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$3,222.98	\$925.68	\$2,297.30	6.94		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	0.09	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	0.09		
	EDGE S	32	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	0.05	-0.29	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$25.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	0.05		
	LEFT S	40	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	0.02	-0.02	0.00
LEFT S	Totals:		\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	0.02		
	MEANGREN	2	\$304.75	\$238.03	\$66.72	0.66	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	3	\$444.20	\$502.39	(\$58.19)	0.96	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$5,691.35	\$2,262.00	\$3,429.35	12.26	0.95	0.12
	MEANGREN	5	\$396.90	\$66.50	\$330.40	0.85	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	6	\$312.80	\$121.60	\$191.20	0.67	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	7	\$235.54	\$19.28	\$216.26	0.51	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$197.75	\$11.00	\$186.75	0.43	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$145.70	\$15.00	\$130.70	0.31	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$154.00	\$147.75	\$6.25	0.33	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	11	\$3.70	\$0.40	\$3.30	0.01	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$49.09	\$13.36	\$35.73	0.11	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	13	\$6.40	\$0.00	\$6.40	0.01	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	14	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.00	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	15	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$3.50	0.01	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$7,946.68	\$3,397.31	\$4,549.37	17.11		
	MONEYBAL	3	\$568.50	\$407.76	\$160.74	1.22	0.51	0.01
	MONEYBAL	4	\$2,357.00	\$1,088.32	\$1,268.68	5.08	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$256.00	\$46.23	\$209.77	0.55	0.59	0.00

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$3,181.50	\$1,542.31	\$1,639.19	6.85		
	PENNY	8	\$1,705.25	\$216.55	\$1,488.70	3.67	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$1,705.25	\$216.55	\$1,488.70	3.67		
	PENY	8	\$429.81	\$47.00	\$382.81	0.93	1.00	0.01
PENY	Totals:		\$429.81	\$47.00	\$382.81	0.93		
	Regular	1	\$188.50	\$87.90	\$100.60	0.41	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$1,572.25	\$1,306.50	\$265.75	3.39	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$8,189.49	\$8,120.12	\$69.37	17.64	0.83	0.15
	Regular	4	\$356.50	\$468.90	(\$112.40)	0.77	0.81	0.01
	Regular	5	\$284.10	\$26.36	\$257.74	0.61	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$40.00	\$24.75	\$15.25	0.09	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$50.00	\$41.50	\$8.50	0.11	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$116.50	\$104.00	\$12.50	0.25	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$130.64	\$36.20	\$94.44	0.28	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.05	0.72	0.00
	Regular	11	\$16.13	\$4.50	\$11.63	0.03	0.74	0.00
	Regular	12	\$2.63	\$0.00	\$2.63	0.01	0.72	0.00
	Regular	13	\$5.25	\$0.16	\$5.09	0.01	0.75	0.00
	Regular	14	\$3.63	\$0.13	\$3.50	0.01	0.75	0.00
	Regular	15	\$31.05	\$3.92	\$27.13	0.07	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$11,011.66	\$10,224.94	\$786.72	23.71		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$672.45	\$620.20	\$52.25	1.45	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,594.90	\$834.00	\$760.90	3.43	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,359.27	\$545.41	\$813.86	2.93	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$330.75	\$240.78	\$89.97	0.71	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$3,957.37	\$2,240.39	\$1,716.98	8.52		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$499.50	\$281.00	\$218.50	1.08	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$1,640.23	\$905.40	\$734.83	3.53	0.53	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$5,103.41	\$3,151.29	\$1,952.12	10.99	0.58	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$495.15	\$140.96	\$354.19	1.07	0.56	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$22.25	\$40.48	(\$18.23)	0.05	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$7,760.54	\$4,519.13	\$3,241.41	16.71		
	SUPERSP	3	\$443.00	\$252.00	\$191.00	0.95	0.67	0.01
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$443.00	\$252.00	\$191.00	0.95		
	TOP S	40	\$71.00	\$62.00	\$9.00	0.15	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$71.00	\$62.00	\$9.00	0.15		
Grand Totals:			\$46,434.43	\$26,936.96	\$19,497.47	100.00		0.75